
2. "Peter Rothweiler" Gedächtnisturnier

Berghausen, 02.12.2007

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marcel Krause KSV Sulzbach
1:00

02
3:20

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  18 3

2 Luca Schuster KSV Schriesheim
SS 23:2

51 Fr
PS 23:0

33
 2  8  1  0  2  0  46 1

3 Sebastian Kurth KSV Berghausen
Fr

SS 26:16

51
2:45

02
 1  5  1  0  0  0  26 2
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